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501-20 SUPPLEMENTAL RESTRAINT SYSTEMNon NAS

RW,0.75D

YB,MAPCA

YN,MAPCA

N,4.0D

G,0.5D

R,30.0 B,50.0D

Y,4.0D

G,0.5D

N,4.0D

B,0.5D

YG,0.5D (PETROL)

YG,0.5D (DIESEL)

YG,0.5DYG,0.5D

FUSE 9P

5.0 Amps

FUSE 68P

5.0 Amps

C2444L-4 C2443-4

Box (P101)
Central Junction

Battery (P100)

12.0 Volts

Switch-Ignition (S176)

Battery Junction Box (P108)

LINK 11E

30.0 Amps

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

over (T353)
Sensor-Roll-

module (D171)
Restraints control

Accelerometer (D246)

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

A

Sheet3

TYPE 1

C2244L-7 C2242L-7

C0045-1C1641-1 C1661-1

C0028-4

C0582-19

C0632-1

C0028-1IGN

C0585L-10

C0582-4

SJ865

SJ199

SJ855

C0570L-114

C1649-18
GND
Gold

C1649-17
CRASH OUTPUT

Gold

C1649-12
Gold

C0256-32
CAN -
Gold

C0256-31
CAN +
Gold

C0635L-28

C0872L-E4

SJ991

C2561-1
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GW,MAPS

BW,MAPS

LGB,0.5

LGR,0.5

LGB,MAPT

LGR,MAPT

GY,MAPZ

BY,MAPZ

UB,MAPAA

YR,MAPAA

UB,0.5

YR,0.5

WLG,MAPN

WR,MAPN

GW,MAPM

P,MAPM

PLG,MAPD

KO,MAPD

R,0.5

WU,0.5

BW,MAPR

RW,MAPR

R,MAPO

WU,MAPO

PLG,MAPL

KO,MAPL

RLG,MAPW

RW,MAPW

UW,MAPV

WR,MAPV

N,MAPU

W,MAPU

NY,MAPX

WY,MAPX

GU,MAPY

BU,MAPY

NY,0.5

WY,0.5

N,MAPE

W,MAPE

Rear-RH (T359)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

B PILLAR

curtain-RH (U124)
Air bag-Side

OPTIONAL

ROW 3

Passenger (U122)
Pre-tensioner-

curtain-RH (U124)
Air bag-Side

ROW 1&2

Air bag-Side-RH (U107)

Rear-RH (T359)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

REAR 1/4

Front-RH (T357)
Sensor-Impact-

module (D171)
Restraints control

curtain-LH (U123)
Air bag-Side

OPTIONAL

ROW 3

Driver (U121)
Pre-tensioner-

C2378-7
Gold

C2378-8

Gold

C2368-7
Gold

C2368-8

Gold

Front-LH (T356)
Sensor-Impact-

Rear-LH (T358)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

B PILLAR

curtain-LH (U123)
Air bag-Side

ROW 1&2

Air bag-Side-LH (U108)

Rear-LH (T358)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

REAR 1/4

C2378-6

Gold

C2378-5
Gold

C2244L-4 C2242L-4

C2244L-3 C2242L-3

C2368-6

Gold

C2368-5
Gold

C2242L-6 C2244L-6

C2242L-5 C2244L-5

C0256-7
LH SIDE CUR F2

Gold
C0256-8

LH SIDE CUR R2
Gold

C0256-18
DR PRETEN R1

Gold

C0256-17
DR PRETEN F1

Gold

C2124-2
Gold

C2124-1
Gold

C0256-9
RH SIDE CUR F2

Gold
C0256-10

RH SIDE CUR R2
Gold

C0256-36
PASS PRETEN R1

Gold

C0256-35
PASS PRETEN F1

Gold

C2125-2
Gold

C2125-1
Gold

C0256-27
LH SIDE SENS F1

Gold
C0256-28

LH SIDE SENS R1
Gold

C0256-3
LH SIDE CUR F1

Gold
C0256-4

LH SIDE CUR R1
Gold

C0256-2
LH SIDE A/BAG R1

Gold

C0256-1
LH SIDE A/BAG F1

Gold

C0256-14
LH SIDE SENS R2

Gold

C0256-13
LH SIDE SENS F2

Gold

C1649-22
LH CRASH SENS R

Gold

C1649-21
LH CRASH SENS F

Gold

C2126-2
Gold

C1479-2
Gold

C1479-1
Gold

C2126-1
Gold

C1654-2
Gold

C1654-1
Gold

C1652-2
Gold

C1652-1
Gold

C0256-30
RH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C0256-22
RH SIDE A/BAG R1

Gold

C0256-21
RH SIDE A/BAG F1

Gold

C0256-5
RH SIDE CUR F1

Gold
C0256-6

RH SIDE CUR R1
Gold

C0256-29
RH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C1649-19
RH CRASH SENS F

Gold
C1649-20

RH CRASH SENS R
Gold

C0256-16
RH SIDE SENS R2

Gold

C0256-15
RH SIDE SENS F2

Gold

C2127-2
Gold

C1480-2
Gold

C1480-1
Gold

C1655-1
Gold

C2127-1
Gold

C1655-2
Gold

C1653-2
Gold

C1653-1
Gold
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B,0.5D

B,0.5D

B,0.5

G,0.5

B,0.5

G,0.5

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

N,MAPA

W,MAPA

NLG,MAPA

WLG,MAPA

N,MAPCD

W,MAPCD

NLG,MAPCC

WLG,MAPCC

B,2.5D

B,0.35

B,0.5D

B,0.5D

B,0.5D

GO,MAPJ

BR,MAPJ

GU,MAPH

BU,MAPH

B,1.0D

RY,0.5D

RU,0.5D

RY,0.5D

RU,0.5D

GO,MAPAD

BR,MAPAD

GU,MAPAC

BU,MAPAC

B,0.35D

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

RB,MAPQ

RG,MAPQ

R,MAPP

RY,MAPP

LG,0.5D W,0.5

RB,MAPAB

RG,MAPAB

R,MAPAA

RY,MAPAA

B,0.5

Passenger (S395)
Switch-Buckle-

Driver (S394)
Switch-Buckle-

C2368-10

C2368-9

C2378-10

C2378-9

Side-RH (T234)
Sensor-Airbag-

Side-LH (T233)
Sensor-Airbag-

A

Sheet1

C0322-42 C0463L-42

C0322-41 C0463L-41

C0336-42 C0459L-42

C0336-41 C0459L-41

Clock spring (S227)

Air bag-Passenger (U102)

Air bag disable (S426)
Switch-Passenger-

(NON-NAS)

module (D171)
Restraints control

C1165L-18 C1167-18

C1165L-17 C1167-17

C0083L-4 C0231-4
Gold

C0083L-3 C0231-3
Gold

C0083L-2 C0231-2
Gold

C0083L-1 C0231-1
Gold

C1165L-1 C1167-1

C0067L-4 C0229-4
Gold

C0067L-3 C0229-3
Gold

C0067L-2 C0229-2
Gold

C0067L-1 C0229-1
Gold

Centre facia (S425)
Switch pack-

indicator (J214)
airbag disable

Passenger

seat track (T360)
Sensor-Driver-

C2378-20
Gold

C2378-19

Gold

Air bag-Driver (U106)

TYPE 1

TYPE 1

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 1

C2387-2

C0256-38
LH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C0256-40
RH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C0256-39
RH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C0256-37
LH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C0256-25
BUCKLE SWITCH-DR

Gold

C0256-26
BUCKLE SWITCH-PASS

Gold

C0951-2

C0951-1

DOOR

C0950-2

C0950-1

DOOR

C2637-1

C2992-5

C1649-6
DR AIRBAG R2

Gold

C0256-24
B

Gold

C1649-16
A

Gold

C1649-3
PASS AIRBAG F1

Gold
C1649-4

PASS AIRBAG R1
Gold

C1649-14
PASS AIRBAG R2

Gold

C1649-13
PASS AIRBAG F2

Gold

C2992-2

C2992-1

SJ663

SJ660

C0261-2
Gold

C0251-2
Gold

C0261-1
Gold

C0251-1
Gold

C0082-6 Tin C1254-3

C0256-23
DR SEAT TRACK POS F

Gold

C1649-1
DR AIRBAG F1

Gold
C1649-2

DR AIRBAG R1
Gold

C1649-5
DR AIRBAG F2

Gold

C2387-1

C1649-15
Gold

C2641-1 Gold C1948-1

C2641-4 Gold

C2641-3 Gold

C2641-2 Gold

C1948-5

C1948-4

C1948-3

C2999-1

C1947-1

C2627-1

C2633-1

C2636-1

C0257-1
Gold

C0406-2
Gold

C0257-2
Gold

C0406-1
Gold

C2562-1
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NAS

G,0.5D

YB,MAPHM

YN,MAPHM

N,4.0D

RW,0.75D

G,0.5D

R,30.0 B,50.0D

Y,4.0D

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

N,4.0D

YG,0.5D

YG,0.5D (PETROL)

B,0.5D

G,0.5D(ELECTRIC SEATS)

PO,MAPC(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

PO,MAPAB(ELECTRIC SEATS)

NW,MAPC(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

NW,MAPAB(ELECTRIC SEATS)

G,0.5D(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

YG,0.5D (DIESEL)

YN,MAPAB

YB,MAPAB

YN,MAPAB

YB,MAPAB

YG,0.5D

FUSE 68P

5.0 Amps

FUSE 9P

5.0 Amps

C2363A-2

C2363-2

C2444L-4 C2443-4

Box (P101)
Central Junction

C2368-18

Battery (P100)

12.0 Volts

Switch-Ignition (S176)

Battery Junction Box (P108)

C2368-18

LINK 11E

30.0 Amps

C

Sheet4

A

Sheet3

C0752A-2
Gold

C0752A-1
Gold

C0752-2
Gold

C0752-1
Gold

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

module (D171)
Restraints control

over (T353)
Sensor-Roll-

Accelerometer (D246)

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

C2368-19

C2368-20

C2368-19

C2368-20

D

Sheet4

G

Sheet4

B

Sheet4

TYPE 1

F

Sheet4

E

Sheet4

C2244L-7 C2242L-7

C0582-4 SJ199

C0045-1C1641-1 C1661-1

C0028-4

C0582-19

C0632-1

C0028-1IGN

C0585L-8

C0585L-10

SJ865

SJ855

C0570L-114

C3223-33
CAN BUS -

Gold

C3223-34
CAN BUS +

Gold

C3224-17
CRASH OUTPUT

Gold

C3224-12
Gold

C3223-32
CAN -
Gold

C3223-31
CAN +
Gold

C0635L-28
Silver

C0872L-E4

C3224-18
GND
Gold

SJ991

C2561-1
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GW,MAPHD

BW,MAPHD

LGB,0.5

LGR,0.5

LGB,MAPHA

LGR,MAPHH

GY,MAPHE

BY,MAPHE

UB,MAPHN

YR,MAPHN

UB,0.5

YR,0.5

R,0.5

WU,0.5

BW,MAPHB

RW,MAPHB

WLG,MAPHK

WR,MAPHK

GW,MAPHF

P,MAPHF

PLG,MAPD

KO,MAPD

R,MAPHA

WU,MAPHA

PLG,MAPHX

KO,MAPHX

NY,MAPHJ

WY,MAPHJ

GU,MAPHC

BU,MAPHC

RLG,MAPHL

RW,MAPHL

UW,MAPHG

WR,MAPHG

N,MAPHW

W,MAPHW

NY,0.5

WY,0.5

N,MAPE

W,MAPE

Rear-RH (T359)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

B PILLAR

curtain-RH (U124)
Air bag-Side

OPTIONAL

ROW 3

Passenger (U122)
Pre-tensioner-

curtain-RH (U124)
Air bag-Side

ROW 1&2

Air bag-Side-RH (U107)

Rear-RH (T359)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

REAR 1/4

Front-RH (T357)
Sensor-Impact-

module (D171)
Restraints control

curtain-LH (U123)
Air bag-Side

OPTIONAL

ROW 3

Driver (U121)
Pre-tensioner-

C2378-7
Gold

C2378-8

Gold

C2368-7
Gold

C2368-8

Gold

Front-LH (T356)
Sensor-Impact-

Rear-LH (T358)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

B PILLAR

curtain-LH (U123)
Air bag-Side

ROW 1&2

Air bag-Side-LH (U108)

Rear-LH (T358)
Sensor-Air bag-Side-

REAR 1/4

C2378-6

Gold

C2378-5
Gold

C2244L-4 C2242L-4

C2244L-3 C2242L-3

C2368-6

Gold

C2368-5
Gold

C2242L-6 C2244L-6

C2242L-5 C2244L-5

C3223-7
LH SIDE CUR F2

Gold
C3223-8

LH SIDE CUR R2
Gold

C3223-18
DR PRETEN R1

Gold

C3223-17
DR PRETEN F1

Gold

C2124-2
Gold

C2124-1
Gold

C3223-9
RH SIDE CUR F2

Gold
C3223-10

RH SIDE CUR R2
Gold

C3223-36
PASS PRETEN R1

Gold

C3223-35
PASS PRETEN F1

Gold

C2125-2
Gold

C2125-1
Gold

C3223-27
LH SIDE SENS F1

Gold
C3223-28

LH SIDE SENS R1
Gold

C3223-3
LH SIDE CUR F1

Gold
C3223-4

LH SIDE CUR R1
Gold

C3223-2
LH SIDE A/BAG R1

Gold

C3223-1
LH SIDE A/BAG F1

Gold

C3223-14
LH SIDE SENS R2

Gold

C3223-13
LH SIDE SENS F2

Gold

C3224-22
LH CRASH SENS R

Gold

C3224-21
LH CRASH SENS F

Gold

C2126-2
Gold

C1479-2
Gold

C1479-1
Gold

C1652-2
Gold

C1652-1
Gold

C1654-1
Gold

C2126-1
Gold

C1654-2
Gold

C3223-30
RH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C3223-22
RH SIDE A/BAG R1

Gold

C3223-21
RH SIDE A/BAG F1

Gold

C3223-5
RH SIDE CUR F1

Gold
C3223-6

RH SIDE CUR R1
Gold

C3223-29
RH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C3224-19
RH CRASH SENS F

Gold
C3224-20

RH CRASH SENS R
Gold

C3223-16
RH SIDE SENS R2

Gold

C3223-15
RH SIDE SENS F2

Gold

C2127-2
Gold

C1480-2
Gold

C1480-1
Gold

C1655-1
Gold

C2127-1
Gold

C1655-2
Gold

C1653-2
Gold

C1653-1
Gold
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B,0.5D

B,0.5D

B,0.5

G,0.5

B,0.5

G,0.5

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

N,MAPA

W,MAPA

NLG,MAPA

WLG,MAPA

G,0.5D

N,MAPHQ

W,MAPHQ

NLG,MAPHP

WLG,MAPHP

B,2.5D

B,0.35

B,0.5D

B,0.5D

B,1.0D

GO,MAPHJ

BR,MAPHJ

GU,MAPHS

BU,MAPHS

B,0.35D

GO,MAPAD

BR,MAPAD

GU,MAPAC

BU,MAPAC

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

RB,MAPHT

RG,MAPHT

R,MAPHR

RY,MAPHR

LG,0.5D W,0.5

RB,MAPAB

RG,MAPAB

R,MAPAA

RY,MAPAA

B,0.5

Passenger (S395)
Switch-Buckle-

Driver (S394)
Switch-Buckle-

C2368-10

C2368-9

C2378-10

C2378-9

Side-RH (T234)
Sensor-Airbag-

Side-LH (T233)
Sensor-Airbag-

A

Sheet1

C0322-42 C0463L-42

C0322-41 C0463L-41

C0336-42 C0459L-42

C0336-41 C0459L-41

Clock spring (S227)

Air bag-Passenger (U102)

module (D171)
Restraints control

C0083L-4 C0231-4
Gold

C0083L-3 C0231-3
Gold

C0083L-2 C0231-2
Gold

C0083L-1 C0231-1
Gold

C1165L-1 C1167-1

C0067L-4 C0229-4
Gold

C0067L-3 C0229-3
Gold

C0067L-2 C0229-2
Gold

C0067L-1 C0229-1
Gold

indicator (J214)
airbag disable

Passenger

Centre facia (S425)
Switch pack-

seat track (T360)
Sensor-Driver-

C2378-20
Gold

C2378-19

Gold

Air bag-Driver (U106)

TYPE 1

TYPE 3

TYPE 3

TYPE 1

C2387-2

C3223-38
LH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C3223-40
RH SIDE SENS R1

Gold

C3223-39
RH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C3223-37
LH SIDE SENS F1

Gold

C3223-25
BUCKLE SWITCH-DR

Gold

C3223-26
BUCKLE SWITCH-PASS

Gold

C0951-1

DOOR
C0951-2

C0950-1

DOOR
C0950-2

C2637-1

C3224-6
DR AIRBAG R2

Gold

C3224-3
PASS AIRBAG F1

Gold
C3224-4

PASS AIRBAG R1
Gold

C3224-14
PASS AIRBAG R2

Gold

C3224-13
PASS AIRBAG F2

Gold

SJ663

SJ660

C0261-2
Gold

C0251-2
Gold

C0261-1
Gold

C0251-1
Gold

C0082-6 Tin C1254-3

C3223-23
DR SEAT TRACK POS F

Gold

C3224-1
DR AIRBAG F1

Gold
C3224-2

DR AIRBAG R1
Gold

C3224-5
DR AIRBAG F2

Gold

C3224-15
Gold

C2387-1

C2641-1 Gold C1948-1

C2641-4 Gold

C2641-3 Gold

C2641-2 Gold

C1948-5

C1948-4

C1948-3

C1947-1

C2627-1

C2633-1

C2636-1

C0257-1
Gold

C0406-2
Gold

C0257-2
Gold

C0406-1
Gold

C2562-1
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B,0.5D

B,0.5D

PO,MAPAB(ELECTRIC SEATS)

NW,MAPAB(ELECTRIC SEATS)

G,0.5D(ELECTRIC SEATS)

PO,MAPC(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

NW,MAPC(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

G,0.5D(NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

G,0.5D

P,0.5D

BK,0.5D

KU,0.5D

KO,0.5D

G,0.5D

B,0.5D (ELECTRIC SEATS)

KU,0.5D

KO,0.5D

B,0.5D (NO ELECTRIC SEATS)

G,0.5D

G,0.5D

P,0.5D

BK,0.5D

mat (T355)
Sensor-Pressure-

(NAS ONLY)

tension system (T354)
Sensor-Belt-

(NAS ONLY)

mat (T355)
Sensor-Pressure-

(NAS ONLY)

tension system (T354)
Sensor-Belt-

(NAS ONLY)

C

Sheet1

E

Sheet1
G

Sheet1

D

Sheet1

B

Sheet1

F

Sheet1

detector (T221)
Sensor-Occupancy-

(NAS ONLY)

detector (T221)
Sensor-Occupancy-

(NAS ONLY)

C2363A-1

C2363-1

C2368-17
Gold

C2368-17
Gold

TYPE 1

C2128-1
Gold

C0962A-B
V-REF
Gold

C0962A-G
Gold

C0962A-K
SIG
Gold

C0962A-J
V-REF
Gold

C0962A-H
GND
Gold

C0962A-C
GND
Gold

C0962A-A
SIGNAL

Gold

C2638A-2
B

Gold

C2638A-1
C

Gold

C2638A-3
A

Gold

C2128-3
Gold

C2128-2
Gold

C0962-H
GND
Gold

C0962A-E
CAN +
Gold

C0962A-F
CAN -
Gold

C0962A-D
Gold

C0962-J
V-REF
Gold

C0962-D
Gold

C0962-K
SIG
Gold

C0962-E
CAN +
Gold

C0962-F
CAN -
Gold

C0962-G
Gold

C0962-B
V-REF
Gold

C0962-A
SIGNAL

Gold
C0962-C

GND
Gold

C2638-3
A

Gold
C2638-1

C
Gold

C2638-2
B

Gold

C2128A-2
Gold

C2128A-3
Gold

C2128A-1
Gold

C2562-1
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